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Direction
Etaples - Lycée Prof J Verne - Av des Oyats — Groffliers 
- Royon des Places - Abri

22 stops

Open route schedule

Etaples - Lycée Prof J Verne - Av des Oyats

Etaples - Lycée Professionnel Saint-Joseph

Merlimont - Mairie - Eglise - Côté Eglise

Merlimont - Camping d'Epy - F N°1252

Merlimont - Hameau d'Epy - F N°1755

Rang-DU-Fliers - Les Huttiers - Route de Merlimont

Rang-DU-Fliers - Cap d'Ail - F N°273

Rang-DU-Fliers - La Poste - F Abri

RANG-DU-FLIERS - F Gare SNCF

Verton - Les Allées - Résidence

Verton - Mairie - R de l'Eglise - F Abri

VERTON - Auberge du Bahot - Abri

WAILLY-BEAUCAMP - Parking - Rue de la Gare - F N°1

Lepine - Puits Bérault - Abri

Nempont-Saint-Firmin - Route de Roussent - N°2

Tigny-Noyelle - Tigny - F Abri

Colline-Beaumont - Rue de Tigny - F Abri

Conchil-LE-Temple - Eglise - Abri

Conchil-LE-Temple - Passage à Niveau - F Abri

WABEN - Rue Mal Leclercq - Mairie

Groffliers - Place - Mairie - Parking

Route schedule
Etaples - Lycée Prof J Verne - Av des Oyats — Groffliers 
- Royon des Places - Abri

Monday 17:30

Tuesday 17:30

Wednesday —

Thursday 17:30

Friday 17:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Etaples - Lycée Prof J Verne - Av des Oyats

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min
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Groffliers - Royon des Places - Abri



Direction
Groffliers - Royon des Places - Abri — Etaples - Lycée Prof 
J Verne - Av des Oyats

19 stops

Open route schedule

Groffliers - Royon des Places - Abri

Groffliers - Place - Mairie - Parking

WABEN - Rue Mal Leclercq - F Mairie

Conchil-LE-Temple - Passage à Niveau - Abri

Conchil-LE-Temple - Eglise - F Abri

Colline-Beaumont - Rue de Tigny - Abri

Tigny-Noyelle - Tigny - Abri

Nempont-Saint-Firmin - Route de Roussent - F N°2

Lepine - Puits Bérault - Abri

WAILLY-BEAUCAMP - Parking - Rue de la Gare - F N°1

VERTON - Auberge du Bahot - F Abri

Verton - Mairie - R de l'Eglise - Abri

Verton - Les Allées - F Résidence

Rang-DU-Fliers - Passage à Niveau - N°21

Rang-DU-Fliers - La Poste - Abri

Rang-DU-Fliers - Cap d'Ail - N°273

RANG-DU-FLIERS - Les Huttiers - F Abri

Etaples - Lycée Professionnel Saint-Joseph

Etaples - Lycée Prof J Verne - Av des Oyats

Route schedule
Groffliers - Royon des Places - Abri — Etaples - Lycée Prof 
J Verne - Av des Oyats

Monday 06:45

Tuesday 06:45

Wednesday 06:45

Thursday 06:45

Friday 06:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Groffliers - Royon des Places - Abri

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min
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Direction
Etaples - Lycée Prof J Verne - Av des Oyats — Groffliers 
- Royon des Places - Abri

19 stops

Open route schedule

Etaples - Lycée Prof J Verne - Av des Oyats

Etaples - Lycée Professionnel Saint-Joseph

MERLIMONT - Rue de Saint-Josse - N°2

Rang-DU-Fliers - Cap d'Ail - F N°273

Rang-DU-Fliers - La Poste - F Abri

RANG-DU-FLIERS - F Gare SNCF

Verton - Les Allées - Résidence

Verton - Mairie - R de l'Eglise - F Abri

VERTON - Auberge du Bahot - Abri

WAILLY-BEAUCAMP - Parking - Rue de la Gare - F N°1

Lepine - Puits Bérault - Abri

Nempont-Saint-Firmin - Route de Roussent - N°2

Tigny-Noyelle - Tigny - F Abri

Colline-Beaumont - Rue de Tigny - F Abri

Conchil-LE-Temple - Eglise - Abri

Conchil-LE-Temple - Passage à Niveau - F Abri

WABEN - Rue Mal Leclercq - Mairie

Groffliers - Place - Mairie - Parking

Groffliers - Royon des Places - Abri

Route schedule
Etaples - Lycée Prof J Verne - Av des Oyats — Groffliers 
- Royon des Places - Abri

Monday 17:30

Tuesday 17:30

Wednesday 12:30

Thursday 17:30

Friday 17:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Etaples - Lycée Prof J Verne - Av des Oyats

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

6319 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Montreuil

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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